
A&R Miniatures LLC 
Rose Schultz 
Newbury Park, CA 
alvin@arminiatures.com 
www.arminiatures.com  

Acquisto Silver 
Pete Acquisto 
Queen Creek, AZ 
minisilver@aol.com  
www.acquistosilver.com 

Angelika’s Minis 
Angelika Oeckl 
Everett, WA 
aoeckl@yahoo.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/angelikasminis 

Aristocratic Attic 
Julia Stewart 
Shoreline, WA 
Jthoreson77@gmail.com 

Betinha Murta Miniatures Inc. 
Betinha Murta 
Orlando, FL 
elizabeth_murta@yahoo.com  
https://www.etsy.com/shop/BetinhaMurta 

BJ Miniatures 
Bruce & Judy Steinke 
Sandy, UT 
bjminis@bjminis.com 
www.bjminis.com  

Bren’s Miniature Pottery 
Brenda Demone 
Calgary, Alberta (Canada) 
nighspotter@gmail.com  

Bridget McCarty Miniature Pets 
Bridget McCarty 
Monrovia, CA 
aliceinteacup@yahoo.com 
www.bridgetmccarty.com  

Butterfly & Blue 
Jennifer Whittlesey 
Vancouver, BC (Canada) 
eejw@shaw.ca 
www.butterflyandblue.ca 

Carl’s Miniatures 
Carl Bronsdon 
Seattle, WA  
csbronsdon@aol.com 

Cascade Miniatures 
Luci Hanson 
Grants Pass, OR 
hansonminis@me.com 
www.cascademiniatures.com 

D. Sierck LTD
Debbie Heard
Lodi, CA
fjdebbie@aol.com

Desert Minis 
Janet L. Smith 
Las Cruces, NM 
desertminis@gmail.com 
www.desertminis.com  

Dollhouse Land 
Laura Crain 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 
Lauracrain2@aol.com  

Dorothy’s Doo-Dads 
Dorothy Hansen 
Monroe, WA  
ddoodads@aol.com  

Dragonfly International 
Deb Laue 
Roseville, CA 95661 
deb@dragonflyintl.com 
www.dragonflyintl.com  

Fern Vasi Dolls 
Fern Vasi 
Newport Beach, CA  
fernvasidolls@yahoo.com 

Gayledolls 
Gayle Clausen 
Oklahoma City, OK 
gayledolls@cox.net  
www.gayledolls.com  

Georgia & Lori Ann 
Georgia Matuschak &  
Lori Ann Potts 
Poulsbo, WA  
peteorgeorgia@gmail.com 

Grandgirl Miniatures 
Connie Reagan 
Portland, ME  
grandgirlminis@gmail.com 

Grapevine 
Charrita Teague 
Paris, TN  
charritateague@bellsouth.net 
www.grapevineminiatures.net 

Hanna Roet Miniatures 
Rachel Roet 
Amsterdam, Holland 
Rachel.roet@gmail.com  

Hansen & Fortin 
Sylvia Hansen & Jenny Fortin 
Centennial, CO 
Cim410@aol.com  

Harva’s Little Things 
Harva Basinger 
Oklahoma City, OK 
harvabnokc@sbcglobal.net 

Heckart Junction 
Claudia Heckart 
Allyn, WA  
Cj.heckart@gmail.com 
www.heckartjunction.com 

JoAnne Roberts 
JoAnne Roberts 
Emmaus, PA 
jorobminidolls@aol.com 
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Kummerows 
Lew & Barbara Kummerow 
Arascadero, CA 
kumini@tcsn.net  

Marilyn Crockett 
Marilyn Crockett 
New York, NY  
freemancrockett@msn.com 

Mary Banner 
Mary Banner 
Colorado Springs, CO 
marybanner@comcast.net  
www.marybanner.weebly.com 

mini-gems 
Barbara Ann Meyer 
Chicago, IL 
barbaraswee@aol.com 
www.mini-gems.com  

Mini Things 
Becky Lipscomb 
Chattanooga, TN  
Realmag1945@gmail.com 

Modern Miniature Magic 
Valerie Hearst 
San Diego, CA  
hearstvalerie@hotmail.com 

Moe Miniatures 
Ruth Moe 
Coupeville, WA 
moeruth@gmail.com 
www.moeminiatures.com 

Newton’s Apple 
Leslie Starker 
Lake Oswego, OR  
newtonsapple@comcast.net 

Pat Boldt Dolls 
Pat Boldt 
McPherson, KS 67460 
patboldtdolls@cox.net 
www.patboldtdolls.com 

Robin Betterley’s Miniatures 
Shawn & Robin Betterley 
Bangor, ME 
taryn@robinbetterley.com 
www.robinbetterley.com  

sdk Miniatures LLC 
Susan Karatjas 
Moon Township, PA 
susan@sdkminiatures.com 
www.sdkminiatures.com 

S.H. Goode & Sons Workshop 
Steve & MaryAnna Goode 
Atascadero, CA  
Wood2scale@earthlink.net 
www.shgoode.com  

Sally Manwell Miniatures 
Sally Manwell 
Liverpool, NY 13088 
sallymmini@gmail.com  

Shannon Moore 
Shannon Moore 
Wellington, FL  
sm@shannonsminis.com
www.shannonsminis.com  

Smaller Than Life 
Pete & Pam Boorum 
Bedford, NH 
smallife@myfairpoint.net 
www.smallerthanlife.com 

Stained Glass by Barbara 
Sabia Barbara Sabia 
West Melbourne, FL  
www.barbarasabia.com  

Stewart Dollhouse Creations 
Ruth Stewart 
Fort Benton, MT 
ruth@stewartdollhousecreations.com 
www.stewartdollhousecreations.com  

Sue Herber 
Sue Herber 
Bellevue, WA  
sue@thing.com 

Suzanne & Andrew’s Miniatures 
Suzanne Larson-Tamburo &  
Andy Tamburo 
suzandmini@aol.com 
www.andrewsmini.com  

The Dolls’ Cobbler 
Sylvia Rountree 
Berlin, MD  
Sylvia1930@verizon.net 
www.dollscobbler.com  

The Quarter Source 
Karen Benson 
Jupiter, FL  
KBMini@aol.com  
www.thequartersource.com 

True2Scale 
Carol & Tomas Kubrican 
Petaluma, CA 
carol@true2scale.com  
www.true2scale.com 

Twin Heart 
Pat Richmond 
Los Angeles, CA 
gigi@twinheart.com 

Vegas Airs 
Diane Zammita & Sandy Leal 
Las Vegas, NV 
vegasairs@embarqmail.com  
www.vegasairs.com 

Young at Heart 
Debbie Young 
Nevada City, CA 
yngathrt@gv.net 
www.youngatheartminiatures.com 
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